
Active Leadership Academy 
School Calendar 
2023-2024 

 
ALA Opening Ceremony Friday, Aug 11th, 2023 
1st Day of School Monday, Aug 14th,2023 
Staff Development Day (Student holiday) Friday, Sept 15, 2022 
Staff Development Day (Student holiday) Friday, Jan 12, 2023 
Last day of School Friday, May 17, 2023 

 

Holidays 
 

Labor Day Monday, Sept 4, 2023 
Fall Break​
Election Day 

Friday Oct 9, 2023 & Monday, Oct 10, 2023 
Tuesday, Nov 7th 2023 

Thanksgiving Break Monday, Nov 20, 2023 –  Friday, Nov 24, 2023 
Christmas Holidays Friday, Dec 22, 2023 – Friday, Jan 5, 2024 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday Monday, Jan 15, 2024 
Mardi Gras Holidays Monday, Feb 12, 2024 – Tuesday, Feb 13, 2024 
Easter Holidays Friday, March 29, 2024 – Friday, Apr 5th, 2024 

 
 

Session Endings (Not necessarily exhibition dates) 
Session 1 Ends 9/15/2023 
Session 2 Ends 10/20/2023 
Session 3 Ends 11/9/2023 
Session 4 Ends 12/21/2023 
Session 5 Ends 2/16/2024 
Session 6 Ends 3/28/2024 
Session 7 Ends 5/17/2024 

 
 

Parent Meeting Days 
(Usually 5:30pm-7:30pm held at a local restaurant)​

 

Monday, October 23rd, 2023 
Friday, Jan 19th, 2024 

Friday, April 12th, 2024 
 
 

Parent Coffee Mornings 
The last Thursday of each month unless an Exhibition 

happens on that same day. Casual gatherings on campus during morning 
arrival for you to get to know other parents and learn more about the Acton learning 
experience. We encourage you to arrive at 8:00 am, drop off your learner and stay for 

an easy cup of coffee and to observe a morning launch in the studio of your choice. 


